B

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
vuyo

KWV QOrder Number:

707.653%1_!5

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querxeasa@kwv co.za

3 OMIE:

cki
d

700026548
700026551
700025944
700026328
700025170
700026524
700025731
TO0022660
700026502
700026173
700026503
700025630
700026504
100026174
700026567
700025601
700025600
700024645
700022126
700026534
700025430
700025429
700026438
700026441

901185
501311
301405
900261
901036
900043
960190
901186
900132
900131
900134
900235
900136
900137
. 900140
900142
900911
900144
901074
900729
901162
901142
900419
900488

Annabelle Cuvee Roepe 6x750ml + Neck
Annabelle Cuvee Rogse Non-Aleoholic
Bug Blue Shecoter 10(15x20ml)

CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4{(6x275ml)
KWV 3Yr 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV SYr 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml)

RWV Classic Chenin Blanc €x750ml 20
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
EWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 + N
KWV Claseic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc &€x750ml
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
Laborie
Laborie
Laborie
Laborie

Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
Chardonnay 6x759ml 2024
Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024
Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Tequila Coffee Ex750ml

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cf?am {(12x750ml) 17%Aalc
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000mi 1

Ponchos

foid

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

cs

ggarashay Investments Ptz Lid t/a KWV 1109_97155 .
ox 528, Suider aarl 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073 Deliver

Reat Fegq Nov 4f?32é§3§{07 6 okt -

FALRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 ross Weight :
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 470.58
6 x 750 1.0 ', 470.58 470.58
150 x 20 10.0 1,653.40 §.80C 1,540.97
6§ x 2000 1.6 625.92 2.20 612.15
24 x 275 1.0 287.60 287.60
12 x 750 20.0 1,981.32 8.80 1,806.97
12 x 750 5.0 2,289.48 12,00 2,014.74
24 x 275 2.0 356.88 356.88
& x 750 1.0 406.50 2.390 3%4.71
& x 750 1.0 436.80 4.00 419.33
6 x 750 1.0 436.80 4.00 419,33
& x 750 1.0 436.80 4.00 419.33
6 x 750 1.0 406.50 2.90 394.71
& x 750 1.0 436.80 4.00 419.33
6 x 750 1.0 406.44 406.44
6 x 750 1.0 363.54 363.54
6 x 750 1.0 363.54 363.54
6 x 750 1.0 406.44 406.44
& x 750 1.0 1,805.60 €.80 1,496.42
12 x 750 1.0 2,175.48 4.00 2,088.46
6 x 750 1.0 605.16 12.50 529.51
6 x 750 1.0 605.16 12.50 529.51
12 x 750 2.0 1,454.40 1,454.40
6 x 1000 1.0 867.12 7.70 800.35

i3

470
470
15,409
612
287
36,139
10,073
713
394
419
419
419
354
413
406
363
363
406
1,496
2,088

.58
.58
.69
.15
.60
.28
.71
.76
.71
.33
.33
.33
.71
.33
.44
.54
.54
.44
.42
.46

529.

529.
2,%08.

800.

51
51
8O
35

70.59
70.58
2,311.45
9l.82
43.14
5,420.88
1,511.06
107 .06
59.21
62.90
62.90
62.90
59.21
62.90
€0.97
54.53
54.53
60.97
224.46
313.27
79.43
79.43
436.32
120.05

541.17
541.17
17,721.14
703.97
330.74
41,560.16
11,584.77
820.82
453.92
482.23
482.23
482.23
453.92
482.23
467.41
418.07
418.07
467 .41
1,720.88
2,401.73
608.94
608.94
3,345.12
920.40

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban - —

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICSVPARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good ordex
w7 'f on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
¥
Date:
i

i

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Termsa:

ZAR

|End nXt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay
Bank:
FNB

Chedque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




Z\\ Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Yuyo
ESTABLISHED 1518 KWV Order Number:
arshay Investments Pt; Ltd t/ia KWV "109_97155
Box 528, Suider Paar), 7646 loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Peliver
eg{/ 2012/01 792/07
FArR Re Frjolll 2528853033 Gross Weight :  707.693kg
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:
900133 700026651 KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2025 Cs 6 »x 750 1 Item rejected - No stock

RECEIVED

1 oare: _L7-03 - 2024
GRV: REC:
sasw:@-— / % ]

IKHWEZI FOTDS (¢
ULTRA LIQU DTS s

ng D. QL ITE 5 : amage g
Delivered by T Received in gecod ordex Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Chegque Acc
- Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Ltd [ R —_— . _——— - - - . . - R — - Tt Tt
Liguor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK FNB
UNIT 3A Name : 5%\3{ Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845

Signature: @@— Signature: Branch: 250655
CLAIRWOOD Date: P 'LG Date:




